South entral

]

\%ﬁﬁc&tzﬁwgﬁéﬂﬂ

~ ; Oregor

MEETING AGENDA

Wednesday, February 12, 2020
6:30 — 8:20 p.m.
Pringle Community Hall
606 Church St. SE

Welcome and Introductions

Approval of January 8, 2020 SCAN Minutes

City & Councilor Reports

Councilors Andersen & Nordyke, as available

* No Police Update (March, June, July, October, & January)
* No Code Compliance Update (May, October, & January)
* No Parole & Probation (March & July)

Announcements & Neighborhood Concerns

Discussion on SSHS Traffic
Kevin Hottmann, P.E., City Traffic Engineer

Presentation on Recycling
Jim & Debbie Miller, Master Recyclers

Salem Code - Street Tree Removal Resolution
Resolution concerning recent tree removal at 1781 Liberty
Street SE

Committee Reports & Chair Report

Adjourn

Encl: Minutes for Jan 8, 2020 Meeting

6:30

6:35

6:35

7:00

7:10

7:30

7:50

8:00

8:20

This is an open meeting.
The public is invited.

Visit the SCAN website at:
www.scansalem.org

For more information, call:
Jeff Schumacher, chairperson
(503) 583-2070 or
jeff.schumacher@gmail.com

Items of Interest

Oregon’s 161st Birthday
Celebration

Learn about Oregon history and
celebrate the date our state
entered the union with costumed
interpreters, covered  wagons,
blacksmithing, live music, native
cultures, the Oregon Pioneer,
children’s  activities and free
birthday cake. Parking is free on the
weekends.

When: Feb. 15 from 10 am - 2 pm

Where: Oregon State Capitol at 900
Court St. NE

Info: 503-986-1388
or oregoncapitol.com

Associations



http://www.scansalem.org/
http://www.scansalem.org/
mailto:jeff.schumacher@gmail.com
mailto:jeff.schumacher@gmail.com
http://www.oregoncapitol.com/
http://www.oregoncapitol.com/

	Wednesday, February 12, 2020
	Wednesday, February 12, 2020
	This is an open meeting. The public is invited.
	This is an open meeting. The public is invited.
	Oregon’s 161st Birthday Celebration
	Oregon’s 161st Birthday Celebration


