

## **MEETING AGENDA**

Wednesday, February 12, 2020 6:30 – 8:20 p.m. Pringle Community Hall 606 Church St. SE

Welcome and Introductions	6:30	
Approval of January 8, 2020 SCAN Minutes	6:35	
City & Councilor Reports  Councilors Andersen & Nordyke, as available  * No Police Update (March, June, July, October, & January)  * No Code Compliance Update (May, October, & January)  * No Parole & Probation (March & July)	6:35	
Announcements & Neighborhood Concerns	7:00	l
<b>Discussion on SSHS Traffic</b> Kevin Hottmann, P.E., City Traffic Engineer	7:10	i
Presentation on Recycling Jim & Debbie Miller, Master Recyclers	7:30	( d
Salem Code – Street Tree Removal Resolution Resolution concerning recent tree removal at 1781 Liberty Street SE	7:50	\   
Committee Reports & Chair Report	8:00	1
Adjourn	8:20	ı

This is an open meeting. The public is invited.

Visit the SCAN website at: www.scansalem.org

For more information, call: Jeff Schumacher, chairperson (503) 583-2070 or jeff.schumacher@gmail.com

## **Items of Interest**

## Oregon's 161st Birthday Celebration

Learn about Oregon history and celebrate the date our state entered the union with costumed interpreters, covered wagons, blacksmithing, live music, native cultures, the Oregon Pioneer, children's activities and free birthday cake. Parking is free on the weekends.

**When**: Feb. 15 from 10 am - 2 pm

**Where**: Oregon State Capitol at 900 Court St. NE

**Info**: 503-986-1388 or <u>oregoncapitol.com</u>

